



Customer HDI Global SE

Industry Insurance

Location Hannover, Germany

Veracode Products

Static Analysis, Software Composition Analysis



"Veracode's platform fulfilled our requirements, from security management to the developer. We needed something to look in-depth at both first-party code and third-party dependencies. There's also the critical mass of Veracode users who form this community around the products that provide custom SDKs for your APIs."

Phillip Hagedorn Cloud Architect, HDI Global SE

VERACODE

How HDI Global SE Excels at Security Innovation Initiative

Global insurance company addresses the challenge of improving security measures by shifting security into software development and adding automation.

HDI Global SE is a leading international commercial and specialty insurer, headquartered in Hannover, Germany. They function as the Industrial Lines Division of the Talanx Group – Europe's fifth largest insurance group. HDI Global operates worldwide through foreign branches, subsidiaries, affiliates, and network partners in over 175 countries.

Challenge

The HDI Global team faced the challenge of meeting the increasing demands for security measures in a rapidly evolving regulatory and technological landscape. They needed to find ways to tangibly and measurably reduce risk while improving their security posture.

Solution

- Automate security measures in software development
- Provide in-depth analysis of first-party code and third-party dependencies
- Advance security and agility

Results

- In one year, increased number of closed findings by over 44% and total apps scanned by over 400%
- Developer time savings
- Visibility to Upper Management
- Security Champions Program

Learn More

